E-pHEMT MMIC AE362
Product Features Applications
• 30 ~ 4000MHz
• GaAs E-pHEMT MMIC
• Higher linearity
• Low Noise Figure
• High Max input power
• SOT-89 SMD Type package

E-pHEMT MMIC AE362
Application Circuit @ 800 ~ 900MHz, 50ohm System
+4.5V
39 pF
22 nH
100 pF
100nF4.7uF
(Tantal)
Input AE362
3 pF
6.8 nH
56 nH
Output
EVB BOM
Description Reference Designator Manufacturer Manufacturer's P/N
CAP, 3pF, 1608 C2 Murata GRM1885C1H3R0CZ01D
CAP, 39pF, 1608 C1 Murata GRM2165C1H390JZ01D
CAP, 100pF, 1608 L4 Murata GRM1885C1H101JA01D
CAP, 100nF, 1608 C8 Murata GRM188R71C104KA01D
CAP, 4.7uF, 3216-18 C9 AVX TAJA475M016RNJ
IND, 6.8nH, 1608 L2 Taiyo Yuden HK16086N8J-T
IND, 22nH, 1608 L3 Taiyo Yuden HK160822NJ-T
IND, 56nH, 1608 L1 Taiyo Yuden HK160856NJ-T

US Facility : 919-677-8780 / sales@rfhicusa.com 3 / 9  Version 1.3
E-pHEMT MMIC AE362
Application Circuit @ 1900 ~ 2200MHz, 50ohm System
+4.5V
Output6pF
10nH
20pF
100nF4.7uF
(Tantal)
Input
AE362
0.75pF
7pF
EVB BOM
Description Reference Designator Manufacturer Manufacturer's P/N
CAP, 0.75pF, 1608 C2 Murata GRM1885C1HR75CZ01D
CAP, 6pF, 1608 C2, C5 Murata GRM1885C1H6R0DZ01D
CAP, 7pF, 1608 L2 Murata GRM1885C1H7R0CZ01D
CAP, 20pF, 1608 L4 Murata GRM1885C1H200JA01D
CAP, 100nF, 1608 C8 Murata GRM188R71C104KA01D
CAP, 4.7uF, 3216-18 C9 AVX TAJA475M016RNJ
IND, 10nH, 1608 L3 Taiyo Yuden HK160810NJ-T
RES, 0Ohm, 1608 C1, R1, C6 ROHM MCR03 EZPJ000

Korean Facilities : 82-31-250-5078 / rfsales@rfhic.com   All specifications may change without notice
US Facility : 919-677-8780 / sales@rfhicusa.com 5 / 9  Version 1.3
E-pHEMT MMIC AE362
Application Circuit @ 2400 ~ 2600MHz, 50ohm System
+4.5V
Output
10nH
100nF4.7uF
(Tantal)
Input AE3622pF
0.75pF
5pF
EVB BOM
Description Reference Designator Manufacturer Manufacturer's P/N
CAP, 0.75 pF, 1608 C3 Murata GRM1885C1HR75CZ01D
CAP, 2pF, 1608 L2 Murata GRM1885C1H2R0CZ01D
CAP, 5pF, 1608 L4 Murata GRM1885C1H5R0CZ01D
CAP, 100nF, 1608 C8 Murata GRM188R71C104KA01D
CAP, 4.7uF, 3216-18 C9 AVX TAJA475M016RNJ
IND, 10nH, 1608 L3 Taiyo Yuden HK160810NJ-T
RES, 0Ohm, 1608 C1, Rbias, C6 ROHM MCR03 EZPJ000